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I M P O R T S OF C A N A D A . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Iron and steel and mf s. of 

—con. 
Rolled iron or steel 

plates, not less than 
30 in. in width and 
not less than J in. in 
thickness 

Barbed fence wire of 
iron or steel 

Wire, curved or not 
galvanized iron or 
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 13 
gauge 

Other, and mfs. of 
Total 

Ivory, manufactures of... 
Jellies, jams and pre­

serves 
Jewellery 
Junk and oakum 
Jute cloth, not coloured, 

etc 
Jute canvas, uncoloured, 

etc 
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, 

plain, dyed or coloured, 
etc 

Lead and manufactures of. 
Leather and mfs. of— 

Leather, belting leather 
of all kinds 

Calf, kid or goat, lamb 
and s h e e p skins, 
dressed, w a x e d o r 
glazed 

Glove, leather, tanned 
or dressed, e t c 

Upper leather, includ­
ing dongola, cordo­
van, kangaroo, alliga­
tor, etc 

Boots and shoes, slip­
pers and insoles of 
leather 

Harness and saddlery 
including horse boots 

Other leather, and mfs. 
of 

Total Lime 

580,543 

708,800 

1,267,953 
25,185,685 
46,216,070 

20,408 

12,205 
908,769 
45,387 

9,280 

214 

27,101 
53,568 

7,317 

172,005 

548,180 

135,683 

1,330,291 

137,187 

846,092 
3,176,755 
116,193 

1,054,967 

727,210 

990,541 
35,233,399 
64,013.782 

22,879 

12,516 
897,648 
22,879 

15,755 

26,815 
46,010 

15,530 

341,832 

506,227 

238,369 

1,742,699 

170,876 

1,031,779 
4,047,312 
143,338 

874,606 

765,916 

1,147,494 
43,369,668 
79,428,876 

23,282 

21,734 
1,015,727 

53,708 

10,775 

26,326 
127,644 

10,096 

434,997 

577,273 

195,094 

2,405,669 

197,322 

1,320,074 
5,140,525 
162,093 

1,530,579 

887,974 

1,330,909 
63,582,175 
117,110,245 

35,989 

24,993 
1,166,553 

55,577 

31,615 

8,900 

68,919 
127,464 

10,451 

368,654 

796,342 

271,582 

3,483,997 

165,785 

2,510,677 
7,607,488 
225,411 

1,536,956 

503,201 

1,219,510 
54,347,521 
95,344,131 

21,151 

27,700 
1,001,258 

52,035 

164,433 

48,844 

37,839 
153,695 

21,528 

458,622 

638,939 

370,633 

3,616,112 

109,559 

1,431,809 
6,647,202 
235,557 


