## IMPORTS OF CANADA.

Principal articles by classes.	VALUES.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Iron and steel and mfs. of	e P	Ψ.	ę	a,	Ψ
con.					
Rolled iron or steel plates, not less than					
30 in. in width and					
not less than $\frac{1}{4}$ in. in					
thickness	580,543	1,054,967	874,606	1,530,579	1,536,956
Barbed fence wire of					
iron or steel	708,800	727,210	765,916	887,974	503,201
Wire, curved or not, galvanized iron or					
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 13					
	1,267,953	990,541	1,147,494	1,330,909	1,219,510
gauge Other, and mfs. of	25,185,685	35,233,399	43,369,668	63,582,175	54,347,521
Total	46,216,070		79,428,876	117,110,245	95,344,13
Ivory, manufactures of	20,408	22,879	23,282	35,989	21,151
Jellies, jams and pre- serves	12,205	12,516	21,734	24,993	27,700
Jewellery	908,769	897,648	1,015,727	1,166,553	1,001,258
Junk and oakum	45,387	22,879		55,577	52,035
Jute cloth, not coloured,	, ,				
etc	9,280	15,755	10,775	31,615	164,433
Jute canvas, uncoloured, etc	214	_		8,900	48,844
Jute, flax or hemp yarn,	214	-	-	0,900	40,01
plain, dyed or coloured,					
etc	27,101	26,815		68,919	37,839
Lead and manufactures of.	53,568	46,010	127,644	127,464	153,698
Leather and mfs. of— Leather, belting leather					
of all kinds	7,317	15,530	10,096	10,451	21,528
Calf, kid or goat, lamb	1,011	10,000	10,000	10,101	21,020
and sheep skins,			1		
dressed, waxed or					
glazed	172,005	341,832	434,997	368,654	458,622
Glove, leather, tanned or dressed, etc	548,180	506,227	577,273	796,342	638,939
Upper leather, includ-		000,221	011,210	100,012	000,00
ing dongola, cordo-	-				
van, kangaroo, alliga-	-				
tor, etc	135,683	238,369	195,094	271,582	370,63
Boots and shoes, slip- pers and insoles of					
leather	1,330,291	1,742,699	2,405,669	3,483,997	3,616,112
Harness and saddlery,			_,,	0,200,000	
including horse boots		170,876	197,322	165,785	109,55
Other leather, and mfs.		1 091 770	1 900 074	0.510.677	
of Total	846,092 3,176,755	1,031,779 4,047,312	1,320,074 5,140,525	2,510,677	
Lime	116,193	143,338	162,093		
	]	110,000	102,000	220,411	200,00

## 16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.